China Tobacco Hubei Industrial Corporation Limited

No. 1355 JinShan Ave.,Dongxihu District, WuHan, China.

FAX: +86-27-83387970  TEL:+86-27-83389486

We certify that the report correctly records the result of all test
carried out at our factorys laboratory at No.22 Shisheng Road,
Wuhan, China. The report is done on request of Brightcity international
Trading Pty Ltd (Australia Importer).

Laboratory Test Report—year 2023

Manufacturer:China Tobacco Hubei Industrial Corporation Limited
No. 1355 JinShan Ave.,Dongxihu District, WuHan, China.
Austrilia Importer: Brightcity international Trading Pty Ltd
Product Brand: “RGD” Cigarette-Regular King Filter
1. RGD(Red)

Filter

Total Sugar (%) 8. 47
Total Nitrogen (%) 3.00
Total Nicotine (%) 2.42
Sugar to Nicotine (%) 3.5
Cigarette

Water (%) 12. 18
Cigarette Weight (g) 0.871
Tobacco Weight (g) 0.631
RTD (Pa) 1283
Porosity (CU) 90
Smoke

Tar (mg) 10.5
Nicotine (mg) 0. 88
CcO (mg) 14. 7
Additives

Propylene Glycol (%0)

Sugar (%0) 1.5

2. RGD (Blue)
Filter


TEL:+86-27-83389486

Total Sugar

Total Nitrogen
Total Nicotine
Sugar to Nicotine

Cigarette

Water

Cigarette Weight
Tobacco Weight
RTD

Porosity

Smoke
Tar
Nicotine
CcOo

Additives
Propylene Glycol
Sugar

3+ RGD (Gold)
Filter

Total Sugar

Total Nitrogen
Total Nicotine
Sugar to Nicotine

Cigarette

Water

Cigarette Weight
Tobacco Weight
RTD

Porosity

Smoke
Tar
Nicotine
CcOo

Additives
Propylene Glycol
Sugar

(%)
(%)
(%)
(%)

(%)
(g)
(g)
(Pa)
(CU)

(mg)
(mg)
(mg)

(%o0)
(%o0)

(%)
(%)
(%)
(%)

(%)
(g)
(g)
(Pa)
(CU)

(mg)
(mg)
(mg)

(%o0)
(%o0)

8. 48
2.99
2.44
3. 48

11.73
0. 884
0.607
1088
90

8.7
0.81
12.5

8. 56
2.97
2.41
3.95

11.73
0.902
0.621
1010
90

7.6
0.72
10.9




